 1
DIAPHRAGM SEALS
HOW IT WORKS:
A diaphragm seal, when properly mounted to its sensor
and filled will accurately transmit process pressure to
the instrument. Pressure exerted on the flexible
diaphragm is transmitted hydraulically to the instrument
through the fill fluid, which fills the void between the

50 - Butt Weld - for 1” to 12” pipe
- - - - - - -
DIAPHRAGM SEALS HOW TO ORDER
22
Process Fluid
FLANGE BY USER
TYPE 30
For Large Pipe
rjones
Text Box
     2
Credits:  Viton, Teflon, Kynar, TM DuPont, Inc.; Carpenter 20 - TM Carpenter Steel Co.; Inconel, Monel - TM Huntington Alloys, Inc.; Hastelloy - TM Cabot Corp.; Halocarbon - TM Halocarbon Corp.
FLUID
Silicone, DC 200
Silicone, DC 704
Silicone, DC 710
Neobee M-20
Glycerin
Halocarbon
TEMPERATURE LIMITS
-50 to 450° F
+50 to 600° F
+30 to 700° F
-4 to 320° F
+30 to 300° F
-40 to 400° F
VISCOSITY, CS, 77° F
20
44
500
10
1110
6
NOTES
our standard fill
Hi-temp fill
Hi-temp fill
food grade
for food; not recomm. for capillary
inert, for use with oxidizers
(must not contact Al, Mg)
TABLE 6
Diaphragm
Material (wetted)
S - 316 S.S.
T - Teflon
* V - Viton
D - Carpenter 20
* F - 304 S.S.
G - Hastelloy B
H - Hastelloy C
J - Titanium
L - 316LSS, teflon
coated
M - Monel
N - Nickel
U - Tantalum
X - Gold Plated
Diaphragm
* Y - Inconel
*Size 5 only.
TABLE 8
Upper Housing
Material
(including bolts)
C - Carbon Steel
(standard)
S - 316 Stainless
F - 304 Stainless
TABLE 7
Lower Housing Material
(wetted)
S - 316 S.S. H - Hastelloy C-276